508 06 1201 01 Oct. 2009International Comfort Products, LLC
Lewisburg, TN  37091 USA
AAHC Series
Electric Heat Accessory for Air−Handling Units 6 to 20 Tons
5 to 50 kW
208, 240, 400, 480 & 575 volts, 3 phase
Installation Instructions
TABLE OF CONTENTS

the supply duct or the entire heater assembly to
service the heater elements.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE FOR ELECTRIC HEAT
MODEL NUMBER                               A AH C 05 A H A
ACCESSORY Engineering Digit
VOLTAGE-PH-HZ
H=208/240−3−60
L=460−3−60   S=575−3−60
AUXILIARY HEAT UNIT SIZE USED WITH
A = 6 to 10 Ton B = 12-1/2 to 20 Ton
DESIGN SERIES C = 7-1/2 to 10 Ton D = 15 to 20 Ton
COOLING CAPACITY (NOMINAL BTUH)
05 = 5 kW 10 = 10 kW   15 = 15 kW. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
20 = 20 kW 25 = 25 kW 30 = 30 kW. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
35 = 35 kW 50 = 50 Kw. . . . . . . . . . . . .